D
I
C
a n
ge
ro
us
 V
ol
℃℃
℃℃
AutoCAD SHX Text
rotation
AutoCAD SHX Text
设计
AutoCAD SHX Text
审核
AutoCAD SHX Text
工艺
AutoCAD SHX Text
标准化
AutoCAD SHX Text
批准
AutoCAD SHX Text
阶段标记
AutoCAD SHX Text
质量
AutoCAD SHX Text
比例
AutoCAD SHX Text
共    张          第    张
AutoCAD SHX Text
常州祥明电机有限公司
AutoCAD SHX Text
标记
AutoCAD SHX Text
处数
AutoCAD SHX Text
分区
AutoCAD SHX Text
更改文件号
AutoCAD SHX Text
签名
AutoCAD SHX Text
年月日
AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
 Specification（技术参数） 1.  BLDC  Centrifugal fan  type（直流无刷离心风机型号）：FLQ133/072A-2231W-2-14 2.  Motor  type（电机型号）：ZWW72C-AC2-14W 3.  Impeller  type（叶轮型号）： 133/072A4.  Impeller  material（叶轮材质）：Galvanised sheet steel（镀锌钢板） 5.  Duty（工作制）： Continuous（连续） 6.  Rated voltage（额定电压）： 230VAC 7.  Rotation（转向）： CW （Viewed  from  rotor ）（从转子方向看顺时针） 8.  Bearing（轴承）： ball  bearing（球轴承） 9. dielectric  strength（介电强度）：1500VAC  1min   10mA 10. Tach  Pluse  Output  FG  Out（脉冲输出）： 2 Pulse/rev 11. Operating  temperature（工作温度）：-20  +60   +60  12. Storage  temperature（储存温度）：-25  +80   +80  13. Type of protection（防护等级）： IP44 14. Insulation  class（绝缘等级）：B 15. Totaly  electronic  protection： Yes 16. Weight（重量）：1.1 Kg 17. Balancing  accuracy（平衡等级）：G6.3
AutoCAD SHX Text
FLQ133/072A-2231W-2-14
AutoCAD SHX Text
NO
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
AWG
AutoCAD SHX Text
18
AutoCAD SHX Text
18
AutoCAD SHX Text
18
AutoCAD SHX Text
Color
AutoCAD SHX Text
Definition
AutoCAD SHX Text
Brown
AutoCAD SHX Text
Blue
AutoCAD SHX Text
Yellow/Green（黄/绿）（黄/绿）/绿）绿）
AutoCAD SHX Text
L
AutoCAD SHX Text
N
AutoCAD SHX Text
PE
AutoCAD SHX Text
NO
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
AWG
AutoCAD SHX Text
22
AutoCAD SHX Text
22
AutoCAD SHX Text
Color
AutoCAD SHX Text
Definition
AutoCAD SHX Text
Red
AutoCAD SHX Text
Yellow
AutoCAD SHX Text
+10V Output
AutoCAD SHX Text
Input
AutoCAD SHX Text
4
AutoCAD SHX Text
22
AutoCAD SHX Text
Blue
AutoCAD SHX Text
GND
AutoCAD SHX Text
22
AutoCAD SHX Text
White
AutoCAD SHX Text
FG
AutoCAD SHX Text
AC Power Cable（电源线）（电源线）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（颜色）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（定义）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（棕）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（蓝）
AutoCAD SHX Text
Control  Cable
AutoCAD SHX Text
（控制线）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（颜色）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（定义）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（红）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（黄）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（白）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（蓝）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（+10V输出）+10V输出）输出）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（输入）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（信号）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（地）
AutoCAD SHX Text
Motor
AutoCAD SHX Text
+12Vdc
AutoCAD SHX Text
4.7k
AutoCAD SHX Text
L
AutoCAD SHX Text
Brown
AutoCAD SHX Text
Blue
AutoCAD SHX Text
N
AutoCAD SHX Text
Yellow/Green
AutoCAD SHX Text
PE
AutoCAD SHX Text
Red
AutoCAD SHX Text
(+10Vdc)
AutoCAD SHX Text
Yellow
AutoCAD SHX Text
Blue
AutoCAD SHX Text
GND
AutoCAD SHX Text
(0 10vdc/PWM) 10vdc/PWM)10vdc/PWM)
AutoCAD SHX Text
Speed setting
AutoCAD SHX Text
White
AutoCAD SHX Text
FG(2 Pulse/rev)
AutoCAD SHX Text
Fault     (4kHz)
AutoCAD SHX Text
（棕）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（蓝）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（黄/绿）/绿）绿）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（黄）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（蓝）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（白）
AutoCAD SHX Text
（红）
AutoCAD SHX Text
10K
AutoCAD SHX Text
（转向）